
Sr. 
No 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Economics 

Behaviour 
Yoga 

Management Process and Organisational 

Course Name 

Human Resource Management 

PD (E-MBA), 

Quantitative Techniques for Decision Making 

Goa Business $chool, 

MBA (Executive) Programme, 

Goa University. 

GOA UNIVERSITY 

Batch 2024-2027 

Time Table for I Trimester 

Day of the 
week 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

Time 

6.30 pm -9.00pm 

6.30 pm -9.00pm 
6.30 pm -9.00pm 

6.30 pm-9.00pm 

6.30 pm -9.00pm 

Faculty 
Prof. Nilesh Borde 

Dr Raveendranath Nayak 

Ms. Vaishnavi Parab 
Ar. Guruprasad Mantravadi 

Dr. R. Nirmala 



Sr. 

No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Economics 

Entrepreneurship 
Yoga 

Learning and Development 

PD (E-MBA), 

Course Name 

Goa Business School, 
Goa University. 

MBA (Executive) Programme, 

Quantitative Techniques for Decision Making 

GOA UNIVERSITY 

Batch 2023-2026 

Time Table for IV Trimester 

Day of the 
week 

Monday 
Tuesday 
Wednesday 
Thursday 

Friday 

Time 

6.30 pm-9.00pm 
6.30 pm - 9.00pm 
6.30 pm-9.00pm 

6.30 pm-9.00pm 

6.30 pm-9.00pm 

Faculty 
Prof. Nilesh Borde 
Mr. Ashton Souza 

Ms. Vaishnavi Parab 
Ar. Guruprasad Mantravadi 

Mr. Richard Valladare 



Sr. 
No 
1 

2 

3 
4 

Integrated Marketing Communication 
Total Quality Management 

Course Name 

Negotiation and Conflict Management 
Brand Management 

PD (E-MBA), 
Goa Business Schoo<, 

MBA (Executive) Programme, GOA UNIVERSITY 

Goa University. 

Batch 2022-2025 

Time Table for VII Trimester 

Day of the 
week 

Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

Time 

6.30 pm - 8.30pm 
6.30 pm - 8.30pm 
6.30 pm- 8.30pm 
6.30 pm - 8.30pm 

Faculty 

Mr. Ramchandra Prabhu Salgaonkar 
Ar. Guruprasad Mantravadi 
Mr. Richard Valladares 

Dr. Amit Bhattacharya 
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